
Council on Academic Affairs Members 
2022-2023 

 
 

Faculty Members 
 

Department/Address 
 

Phone 
 

E-mail 
 

Term Ends 
Elder, Sace History 6380 seelder@eiu.edu  2024 

 (at large) 
Teller, Laurel 
 

Communication Disorders and 
Sciences 

7451 lteller@eiu.edu 2025 
(CHHS) 

Gronnvoll, Marita 
(Chair) 

Communication Studies 3323 mgronnvoll@eiu.edu  2024 
 (CLAS) 

Hung, Kai (Billy) 
 

Biological Sciences 2500 khung@eiu.edu 2025 (CLAS) 

Ludlow, Jeannie English  jludlow@eiu.edu  2025 
 (at large) 

Jones, Alexis Teaching, Learning, and 
Foundations 

5728 aljones16@eiu.edu 2024 (COE) 

Moh’d, Abidalrahman Mathematics and Computer 
Science 

5901 mabidalrahman@eiu.edu 2023 
(at large) 

Melton, David School of Technology 5762 dwmelton@eiu.edu (LCBT) 
 2025 

     
Student Members     

Patel, Nidhi Student Government  nrpatel@eiu.edu  2023 
     

Academic Advising 
Center Member 

    

Juanita Cross Academic Advising Center 2313 jccross@eiu.edu  
     

VPAA Office     

Gatrell, Jay Provost & VPAA 2121 jgatrell@eiu.edu   

Bradley Tolppanen Acting Asst. VP of Academic 
Affairs/Administrative Fellow 

2121 bptolppanen@eiu.edu   

Hutchison, Cindy Recording Secretary 2023 cmhutchison@eiu.edu  
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